AProv.|

°INasc 10 !

2 SCIL: Ha n“. . I
COMUNE AN 1 SOTTANA FEDERICA VE 2017 0 VEIC870002 VEOOO (Y
COMUNE AN 2 ENZO CRISTINA 20/07/1967 VE 2017 0 VEIC870002 VEOOP | 0
COMUNE AN 3 RACCANELLI GIORGIA 10/12/1874 VE 2017 0 VEIC840006 VE 00O I 0
COMUNE AN 4 BERIZZI ELENA 05/02M1979 TV 2017 0 VEIC83400V VEOGQGG | 0
COMUNE AN 5 TOMMASINO VALERIA 20/09/1976 VE 2017 0 VEIC875005 VEOOO 10
CCMUNE AN 6 MARCHESIN LUCIA 13/04/1961 VE 2017 0 VEIC82200L VEOOP 10
COMUNE AN 7 SEGUSO ELISABETTA  03/06/1976 VE 2017 0 VEIC83400 VE O OP X1 0
COMUNE AN 8 LUGATO FEDERICA 14/02/1981 VE 2017 © VEIC83400V VEOOO 10
COMUNE AN 9 Dus FRANCESCA 08/07/1975 VE 2017 O VEIC87300D VEOOO X110
COMUNE AN 10 TAGLIAPIETRA STEFANIA 2111111970 VE 207 0 VEIC81400N VEOOP X110
COMUNE AN 11 NARDIN MAILA 15/06/1973 VE 2017 0 VEIC82300C VEOOO [ O
COMUNE AN 12 VENTURINI ISABELLA 05/02/11863 VE 2017 0 VEICE6600A VEOOP | O
COMUNE AN 13 LAPADULA MARIANGELA 011111874 VE 2017 0O VEIC87300D VEOOO XI10
COMUNE AN 14 REGAZZO NICOLETTA 20/09/196C VE 2017 © VEIC83400V VEOOP 10
COMUNE AN 15 PEROLARI ELISABETTA 15/08M1868 VE 2017 0 VEIC87300D VEOOOC 10
COMUNE AN 16 DI CAPRIC MARIA 30/06/1963 C 2017 0O VEIC833006 VEOODO XI0
COMUNE AN 17 CANAL GIUDITTA 25/0711981 VE 2017 0O VEIC81400N VEOOO I C
COMUNE AN 18 LUCHICH DEBORA 23/07/1968 VE 2017 0 VEIC82300C VE 0 0P 10
COMUNE AN 18 PIZZATO ERIKA 05/0311977 VE 2017 O VEIC82300C VE O0OQOO 10
COMUNE AN 20 ZANE ARIANNA, 01/05/1982 VE 2017 0O VEIC87200N VEOO0OO '0
COMUNE AN 21 SCALCHI MARIACRISTINA 23/11/1972 VE 2017 0 VEIC84400D VEOOO X140
COMUNE AN 22 UCCELLI LUNA 22/1211981 VE 2017 O VEIC82300C VEOOO Y
COMUNE AN 23 BOSCOLO MICHELA 09/10/1973 VE 2017 0 VEIC85200C VE 0OO0OO 1 0
COMUNE AN 24 GOBBO ELENA 15/03/1883 VE 2017 O VEIC870002 VEOOO I 0
COMUNE AN 25 TON SILVIA 22/04/1983 VE 2017 0O VEIC87200N VEOODO X110
COMUNE AN 26 DI MATTEO ANNA 01/08M1979 SA 2017 0 VEIC8398002 VEOOP I 0
COMUNE AN 27 MONTARULI MARIA ANNA 26/07/1988 BA 2017 o0 Do VEIC82300C VEOOG 10
COMUNE AN 28 BATTAGGIA MONICA 30/06/1969 VE 2017 0O VEIC87200N VEOOO 10
COMUNE AN 29 MASCIA ASSUNTA 29M1/1976 NA 2017 0 DO VETDO08000R VEOGCOG 10
COMUNE AN 30 BORDIGNON NORA 03/10/1981 WE 2017 O VEIC81000A VEOOO XI10
COMUNE AN 31 TIENGC JESSICA 27/01/11982 WE 2017 0 VEIC87300D VEOOO 10
COMUNE AN 32 VOLPI MONICA 28/05/1963 VE 2017 0 VEIC840006 VEODOO I 0
COMUNE AN 33 TREVISAN STELLA 13/02/1983 VWE 2017 0O VEICB8900T VEOOO I o
COMUNE AN 34 CANETTI FLORINDA 24/10/1982 NA 2017 0 DO VEIC846005 VEOOG X110
COMUNE AN 35 TEDESCHI MARINA 08/08/1969 VE 2017 0 VEIC83400V VEOOO |1 0
COMUNE AN 36 SALMASO CLAUDIA 04/05/1976 VE 2017 O VETF04000T VEOOO | 0
COMUNE AN 37 ANGIOLIN ARIANNA 241211978 VE 2017 0 VEIC87300D VEOOO XI10
COMUNE AN 38 SCARAMUZZA MADDALENA 18/04/1980 VE 2017 0 VEIC83400V VEOOO 1 0
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
30
81
82

RAVAGNAN
ORTOLANO
URGIAS
MUZIo
BARBIERO
GENTILE
CAMUFFO
DE CARO
CAMPACI
RIGO
PETTENO'
LESSIO
PALERMO CERRONE
LOPA
CONSELVAN
FINOTELLO
MAISTRELLO
D'AMICO
LIPARI
PINZON
CAMUFFO
RASA
FERRARA
RUMORE
DOARDO
SELLER
BRIGLIO
RONZINO
MALTAURO
MILIN
BAZZO
CARUSO
BIASIOLO
DANESIN
BORTOLAMI
BABILLO
BORTOLOZZO
LUPO
ARIANTE
SALIER]
ROSSI
GALEAZZI
BOVINO
SABBATINO

PATRIZIA
VALENTINA
MARIAGRAZIA
ELEONCRA
ILENIA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPINA
ANGELA
ALESSANDRA
ERIKA

SARA
CATERINA
ERIKA

AMINA

RITA
CLAUDIA
MARTA
BIANCA MARIA
ARIELLA
ELENA

SILVIA
GRAZIA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
CARLA
ANTONELLA
NUNZIA

MIA CATERINA
ADRIANA
FEDERICA
ANGELA ROSA
ELISA

MIRIAM
SILVIA

SARA
LORELLA
LAURA
CARMELA
ENRICA
COSETTA
ANNAMARIA
ARIANNA
TERESA

20/08/1963
09/06/1984
05/02/1870
08/08/1979
24/08/1982
201211983
02/11/1980
10/03/1980
16/09/1987
27/011870
24/06/1980
20/09/1890
15/03/1978
18/07/1880
01/11/1963
09/11/1874
01/04/1876
13/01/1983
10/03/1982
02/12/1963
03/05/1972
23/04/19591

03/06/1939
21/01/1970
14/07/1968
26/03/1970
14/05/1877
16/08/1970
23/06/1979
10/12/1969
20/071974
15/03/1964
20/01/1974
12121983
23/04/15981

15/04/1862
08/03/19865
20/11/1882
06/04/1966
01/12/1981
28/01/1968
28/06/1970
24/06/1974
971161974
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VEIC82200L
VEIC83400V
VEIS019001
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VEIC86400P
VEIS02800Q
VEIC875005
VEIC87300D
VEIC30500V
VEIC31000A
VEIC847001

VEIC838006
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VEIC875005
VEISO0800E
VEIC87200N
VEIS019001

VEIC85000R
VEIC840006
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VEIC84200T
VEIC874009
VEIC820001
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87
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89
Q20
91
92
93
94
93
96
a7
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

PINTI
ALBERICI
VALENTINI
FANELLI
BIOLCATI

DE SENA
BUCALO
PALESCANDOLO
D'AMBROSIO
DIRISO
COSCIA
VERGOMBELLO
LEO
BALDISSERA
ROMANO
VIGILANTE
GRASSO
CORETTI
ROSSI
FIGLIA
ALONGI
PARTINICO
STAVRIDIS
SORGENTE
VASCO
CRUCIATA
BETTINELLO
ORECCHIO
ALIA

SIBONA
BERTAPELLE
PERZIA
LONDINO
SANTALUNA
BATTISTA
ORSONI
ANCONA
CADAMURO
CAVALDORO
ROCCHETTI
IACHIMOVSCHI
NASTRO
LANZAFAME
PIETROBON

ARIANNA
CINZIA
VALERIA

ANNA
MARILENA
ROSA
FRANCESCO
KATIA
MARIAROSARIA

ANNA

VERONICA
DORA
UMBERTA
GIULIA
PACLA
ANNALISA
IOLANDA
MARIA ANGELA
MARINA
ALICE
STEFANIA

‘MARIANGELA

MARINA
ANNA RITA
MARIA RITA
VITALBA
LORENZA
ANGELA
ROSSELLA

‘ROSSELLA

CHIARA
FRANCESCO

"FRANCESCA

DANIELA
ANTONELLA
SHLVIA
ELISABETTA
LAURA
ELENA
RAFFAELLA
VIORICA

'ANTONIETTA
[ISABELLA

BARBARA

20/03/1971
26/07/11978
23/07/1957
15/02/1982
31/07/1982
19/10/1873
14/11/1874
25/04/1984
07/110M1973
15/08/1981
15/03/1981
11/07/1880
04/08/1967
141211979
01/12/1992
1171011975
21/09/1982
04/10/1960
15/09/1964
08/11/1982
12/05/1983
20/09/1974
10/05/1968
12/1011974
18/11/1961
11/03/1985
12/06/1977
07/03M1982
28/11/1959
06/03/1978
04/07/1987
08/01/1972
11/08/1979
30/01/1969
04/03/1980
26/10/1969
08/08/1980
22/08/1982
20/08/1982
17/09/1975
04/06/1967
24/05/1980
21/06/1976
24/10/1981
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157
158
159
160
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

CAROTENUTO
APICELLA
FERRARA

DI BENNARDO
BRIZZOLARI
STANCO
PISTORELLO
MARASCO
CORSINI
DISTEFANO
SANSONE
GUSSO
PADOAN
RUSSOTT!
ZANELLA
VERGALLO
ROSADA
MORICCA
LOMBARDOZZI
MALGARETTO
RUSSO
ZULIAN
FORNASIERO
TURCHETTO
CARLON
CAPPIELLO
CRESCENTE
STRISCIUGLIO
MAIELLA
PIOVESAN
CANNCNE
LICCARDO
DANGELO
GIORDANOC
RICCIO

Di PIETRA
BIANCHIN
RUSSO
VICINO
GIUBILATO
COPPOLA
PULEO
BARBAN
BEVILACQUA

MARIANEVE
ANNA LAURA
IDA

TERESA
CHIARA
GELSOMINA
ELENA
ANGELA
LUANA

LUIGH

NADIA
ELISABETTA
SILVIA
PAMELA

‘DOLORES

MARIALUIGIA
FEDERICA
VIVIANA
TANIA
PAOLA
NICOLINA
SILVIA
CHIARA
DAMIANA
LAURA
ELISA
GISELLA
ANNALISA
ANGELA
RAFFAELLA
NUNZIA ROSA
TERESA
DANIELA
ANTONELLA
MARIA
ANGELA
KATIA

‘CLAUDIA

LAURA
FABIOLA
ANTONIETTA
FRANCA
IRENE
VALENTINA

13/04/1973
21/0718972
16/02/1963
12/03/1975
1211211967
14/05/1983
10/02/1983
14/02/1981
14/05/1983
10/10/1966
15/01/1965
17/112/1958
07/08/1974
19/11/1980
209/04/1967
12/09/1862
2710611975
06/03/1983
30/03/1977
09/05/1967
2811171971
04/07/1967
30/12/1980
08/01/1965
18/10/1981
02/08M1975
04/06/1963
08/09/1977
13/05M1973
14121972
15/071973
09/06/1983
01/04/1977
02/06/1971
03/01/1973
06/11/1965
18/12/1970
10/67/1970
12/06/1965
22/04/1965
18/10/1958
2711011962
26/09/1965
16/09/1969
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VEVC010004
VEIC853008
VEIC841002
VEICE2100R
VEIC835002
VEIC874009
VEIC87200N
VEIC835002
VEIC874009
VEIC80700E
VEICE74009
VEPMO2000G
VEIC82200L
VEICE2700Q
VEIC82360C
VEIC87Y5005
VEIC874009
VEIC847001
VEIC375005
VEIC838002
VEIC86000B
VEIC83400V
VEIC87300D
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VEICS7200N
VEPMO02000G
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VEIC87300D
VEIC84400D
VEIC82300C
VEIC87200N
VEICE75005
VEIC874009
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174
175
176
177
178
179
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189
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
208
210
211
212
213
214

PADUANO
COCOND|
PIGNATONE
BORTOLUZZI
OMETO
CANCELLIERO
VIANELLO
CARRARO
DAMIN
CORTESIA
TORRI
BACCIOLO
IGNOTI
CANELLA
MARAGA
REITANO
CALVAGNA
POLI
CADAMURO
DE MAIO
PAPARARO
SCAPOLI
VIANELLO
SCIACCA
CAPOZZI
SALDAMARCO
FASAN
CUFFARO
MORET POLONI
GUAGLIARDO
SH.VESTRINI
SPIRONELLO
DEL VECCHIO
VEZZARI
BIGHIN
ZENNARO
MEAZZO
PIZZINGRILLI
LAGHEZZA
DESERI
AIELLO
VILLICICH
CIPOLATO
GRAETZ

MARGHERITA  11/07/1977
ANTONIETTA  15/11/1968
ELIANA ANNA  01/06/1976
MARTINA 16/12/1975
MARIA 13/05/1968
STEFANIA 18/07/1964
PAOLA 04/04/1959
FRANCESCA  10/09/1967
FRANCESCA  27/02/1976
‘MARIA 24/08/1966
VIVIANA 15/07/1972
'FEDERICA 16/02/1971
MARIA LETIZIA  29/05/1982
CRISTINA 10/11/1968
ALESSANDRA  10/04/1977
CONCETTA MARI 17/07/1973
PATRIZIA 22/06/1971
GICVANNA 19/05/1967
MARIA 08/10/1983
ANTONIETTA  02/10/1983
‘CONCETTA 13/09/1979
ELENA 24/02/1969
CLARA 21/06/1966
CONCETTA 26/07/1960
ANDREANA 11/04/1958
CARLA 13/07/1981
VITTORIA 05/01/1974
GIOVANNA 16/12/1965
VINCENZO 26/09/1971
MARIA 26/06/1968
'DONATELLA 04/11/1966
MARILENA 30/06/1965
'LOREDANA 07/03/1980
VALENTINA 01/02/1964
CRISTINA 24/07/1963
SILVIA 20/09/1959
CRISTINA 29/11/1979
ANNALAURA  19/06/1968
ROSA 11/12/1966
SANDRA 10/12/1964
ROSSELLA MARIA 12/07/1983
LARIA 15/07/1982
ANNA 28/09/1981
DAJANA 22/10/1980
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PA
i
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VE
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VE
VE
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VE
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VE
SA
CE
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AG
v
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VE
TP
VE
VE
EE
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14
135

13
13
12,5
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